
 

 

 

 

2025-26 School Calendar 

Monday, August 25   First Day of Classes 

Friday, August 29   No School 
Monday, September 1    

Monday, October 13   No School 

Friday, October 24   End of First Quarter 

Wednesday, November 5  Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 6 

Friday, November 7   No School 

Wednesday, November 26 -   Thanksgiving Break – No School 
Friday, November 28 

Wednesday, December 24 -   Christmas Break – No School 
Friday, January 2 

Friday, January 16   End of 2nd Quarter 

Thursday, January 29    Parent Teacher Conferences 
 

Friday, January 30   No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, February 16   No School 

Friday, March 20   End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 23 -   Spring Break – No School 
Friday, March 27 

Friday, April 3    Good Friday – No School 

Monday, April 6   Easter Monday – No School 

Friday, May 22    No School 
Monday, May 25 

Friday, May 29    End of 4th Quarter 


